| THIS TRUST DEED, made this | TRUST DEED | /olm93 Page 25134 Sh |
|--|--|--|
| LONNIE G. BOWERM | AN AND FRANCES E. BOWERMAN. | BER 1993 between HUSEAND AND WIFE as Grantor, |
| | | , as Grantor, , as Trustee, and , as Beneficiary, |
| KLAMATH COUNTY T | ITLE COMPANY | , as I rustee, and |
| JAMES P. O'SHEA | y and graph of the property of the second of | as Beneficiary. |
| ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, | THE PARTY OF THE P | |
| ्रमुख्य स्वयंत्रात्वे द्वीत्रात्वे । इत्यान्यक्षात्रात्वे सम्बद्धाः विवास स्वरं । स्वरं स्वरं स् | WITNESSETH: | trust, with power of sale, the property in |
| Genetor irrevocably grants, bargai | ins, sells and conveys to trustee in . | trust, with power of sale, the property in |
| KLAMATH County, C | Uregon, described as. | general and the second of the |
| OT 15B AND 16 IN BLOCK 9 OF T FIRST ADDITION TO CHILOQUIA FFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF | N. ACCORDING TO THE OFFICER | TS 14, 15, AND 16 IN BLOCK L PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE |
| A Commence of the Commence of | | |
| and the second | | |
| A STATE OF THE STA | | |
| Supplied to | againn an 1880 an Nailleann. Taoinn | |
| hereafter appertaining, and the terre, terre | | ther rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now the hereafter attached to or used in connection with |
| SEVENTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDS: *************(17,250.00)***** e of even date herewith, payable to benefi sooner paid, to be due and payable SEPT The date of maturity of the debt secure | ###################################### | grantor herein contained and payment of the sum k************************************ |
| d, conveyed, assigned or alleded by the beneficiary's option, all obligations secu- come immediately due and payable. To protect the security of this trust de- | tred by this instrument, irrespective of the | not to remove or demolish any building or im- |
| 1. To protect the security of the maintain to protect, preserve and maintain to prement thereon; not to commit or permit to promptly and | any waste of the property. | ilding or improvement which may be constructed. |
| 2. To complete or restore promptly and | d in good and habitable condition any but | ilding of improvement which the heneliciery |
| maked or destroyed thereon, and pay when | endulations covenants, conditions and res | strictions affecting the property, |
| requests, to join in executing such mande | Him or offices on well as the cost of all | tien pearches made by time |
| pay for filing same in the property the Lancies as may be deemed desirable by the L | beneficiary. | hereafter erected on the property stainst loss or |
| 4. To provide and continuously main | e beneficiary may from time to time requ | hereafter erected on the property against SURAI sire, in an amount not less than FruLL INSURAI policies of insurance shall be delivered to the beneficiary and to deliver the policies to the beneficiary |
| umage by fire and such other hazards us to the benefitten in companies acceptable to the benefit | ficiary, with less payable to the latter; all | policies of Histratice and policies to the beneficiary purance and to deliver the policies to the beneficiary |
| ciary as soon as insured; if the granto, diane | I am notice of insurance now or hereafter | r piaced on the bundings, the bare liciary upon |
| least fifteen days prior to the expiration | and collected under any life of other insu | rance policy may be applied to collected. |
| env part thereof, may be released to grant | tor. Such application or release shall not c | are or waive any district of |
| nder or invalidate any act done parties | to pay all taxes, asset | essments and other end |
| sessed upon or against the property become | about the grantor fail to make pays | ment of any takes, assessment to the such pay- |
| romptly deliver receipts the teres. | the dieset naument of by providing De | neutrally with among the series of facts in the note |
| -ma or ather shorter morehly her denotes are | and thereof and the amount so par | in, with a part of |
| ens or other charges payable option, make | described in paragraphs 6 and / Ol Inia | If the state of th |
| ens or other charges payable or other, make ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make sourced hereby, together with the obligations | s described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this | t any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, |
| ens or other charges payable tent, beneficiary may, at its option, make ecured hereby, together with the obligations he debt secured by this trust deed, without the | s described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this waiver of any rights arising from breach of the loss described as well as the grantor | trust detail the covenants hereof and for such payments, it any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, shall be bound to the same extent that they are to shall be without notice. |
| ens or other charges passed its option, make nearl, beneficiary may, at its option, make secured hereby, together with the obligations he debt secured by this trust deed, without with interest as aforesaid, the proporty here oward for the payment of the obligation he | s described in paragraphs 6 and / 01 fms waiver of any rights arising from breach of sinbefore described, as well as the grantor prein described, and all such payments sha the bestierry render all sums se | thus the covenants hereof and for such payments, r, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and pay- |
| ens or other charges any, at its option, make nent, beneliciary may, at its option, make ecured hereby, together with the obligation he debt secured by this trust deed, without with interest as aforesaid, the property here ound for the payment of the obligation he not the monpayment thereof shall, at the option and constitute a breach of this trust deed the normal strust deed to the said constitute a breach of this trust deed to the said constitute a breach of this trust deed to the said constitute a breach of this trust deed to the said constitute a breach of this trust deed to the said constitute a breach of this trust deed to the said constitute a breach of this trust deed to the said constitute a breach of the said const | s described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this waiver of any rights arising from breach of winbefore described, as well as the grantor train described, and all such payments shatton of the beneficiary, render all sums seed. | this teet, and the covenants hereof and for such payments, the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payearch as well as the other costs and expenses of the |
| ens or other charges and its option, make excured hereby, together with the obligations he debt secured by this trust deed, without with interest as aforesaid, the proporty here sound for the payment of the obligation he and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the optible and constitute a breach of this trust described in the constitution of the obligation here. | s described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this waiver of any rights arising from breach of simbetore described, as well as the grantor trein described, and all such payments shi tion of the beneficiary, render all sums seed. s of this trust including the cost of title substrained in the second of the substraint and trustee's and the cost of the substraint substraint supporting to affect the | this test, any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, r, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payerach as well as the other costs and expenses of the attorney's fees actually incurred. security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee: |
| ens or other charges and at its option, make nent, beneliciary may, at its option, make ecured hereby, together with the obligations he debt secured by this trust deed, without with interest as aforesaid, the property here cound for the payment of the obligation he not the nonpayment thereot shall, at the opible and constitute a breach of this trust deed. To pay all costs, fees and expenses rustee incurred in connection with or in enterpretain the payment of the payment in and defend any actions. | a described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this waiver of any rights arising from breach of simbefore described, as well as the grantor rein described, and all such payments shi tion of the beneficiary, render all sums seed. s of this trust including the cost of title so nor proceeding purporting to affect the title that the head of the cost of title so no reproceeding purporting to affect the first the head of the cost of the solid state. | any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, c, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payerch as well as the other costs and expenses of the attorney's fees actually incurred, security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed. |
| ens or other charges year, at its option, make neart, beneficiary may, at its option, make ecured hereby, together with the obligations he debt secured by this trust deed, without with interest as aforesaid, the proporty here wound for the payment of the obligation he not the nonpayment thereof shall, at the optible and constitute a breach of this trust deed. To pay all costs, fees and expenses rustee incurred in connection with or in a rustee incurred in connection with or in a rustee in the control of the state of the control of the contr | s described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this waiver of any rights arising from breach of simbefore described, as well as the grantor prein described, and all such payments shiften of the beneticiary, render all sums seed. so this trust including the cost of title and incoming this obligation and trustee's and and or proceeding purporting to affect the ich the beneticiary of trustee may appear, the seed title and the hendiciary's or trust. | this term, and the coverants hereof and for such payments, r, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payerarch as well as the other costs and expenses of the attorney's fees actually incurred. security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, tee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees. |
| ens or other charges and a second procession and the course hereby, together with the obligations he debt secured by this trust deed, without with interest as aforesaid, the proporty here with interest as aforesaid, the proporty here wound for the payment of the obligation he not the nonpayment thereof shall, at the opinion of the obligation he had constitute a breach of this trust defined in constitute a breach of this trust defined in the trust of the pay all costs, fees and expenses rustee incurred in connection with or in a 7. To appear in and defend any action of proceeding in whit to pay all costs and expenses, including evident the paragraph 7 in all cases a the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay | a described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this waiver of any rights arising from breach of winbefore described, as well as the grantor prein described, and all such payments shiften of the beneticiary, render all sums seed. The soft his trust including the cost of title as a forcing this obligation and trustee's and on or proceeding purporting to affect the fich the beneticiary or trustee may appear, tence of title and the beneticiary's or trusteence of title and the beneticiary's or trusteeling to a fixed by the trial court and in the v such sum as the appellate court shall ad- | thus term, and the coverants hereof and for such payments, r, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, curred by this trust deed immediately due and payerarch as well as the other costs and expenses of the attorney's fees actually incurred. security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, tee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of judge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's attorney's respectively. |
| ens or other charges systems or other charges, beneficiary may, at its option, make excured hereby, together with the obligations he debt secured by this trust deed, without with interest as aforesaid, the property here ound for the payment of the obligation he not the nonpayment thereot shall, at the optible and constitute a breach of this trust debte and constitute a breach of this trust debte and constitute in connection with or in enderties incurred in connection with or in ending in any suit, action or proceeding in white open all costs and expenses, including evident mentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases a the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay torney's fees on such appeal. | a described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this waiver of any rights arising from breach of simbefore described, as well as the grantor rein described, and all such payments shi tion of the beneficiary, render all sums seed. s of this trust including the cost of title so no reproceeding purporting to affect the first the beneficiary or trustee may appear, lence of title and the beneficiary's or trustee the liberty or trustee the sum of the sense of | this term, and the covenants hereof and for such payments, c, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payable earch as well as the other costs and expenses of the attorney's fees actually incurred, security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of judge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's at- |
| ens or other charges years, and the represent, beneficiary may, at its option, make excured hereby, togother with the obligations he debt secured by this trust deed, without with interest as aforesaid, the proporty here outed for the payment of the obligation he not the nonpayment thereof shall, at the optible and constitute a breach of this trust deed, but the control of the obligation he of the nonpayment of the obligation he of the nonpayment the stander of the strust deed and constitute a breach of this trust deed to the control of the pay all costs, the stander of the stander of the trust deed to the trust deed to the stander of the trust deed to | s described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this waiver of any rights arising from breach of winbefore described, as well as the grantor or the described, and all such payments shatton of the beneticiary, render all sums seed. so this trust including the cost of title as allocing this obligation and trustee's and on or proceeding purporting to affect the fich the beneticiary or trustee may appear, lence of title and the beneticiary's or trusteeline of title and the beneticiary's or trusteeline of title and the peneliciary's or trusteeline of title and the penellate court shall adapted to the property shall be taken under the same of the property shall be taken under the property shall be taken under the tall of the property shall be taken under the tall of the property shall be taken under the tall of any portion of the | I any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, r, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, curred by this trust deed immediately due and payer carch as well as the other costs and expenses of the attorney's fees actually incurred. security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, itee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of judge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's atthe right of eminent domain or condemnation, benefic monies payable as compensation for such taking |
| ens or other charges what its option, make nent, beneliciary may, at its option, make ecured hereby, together with the obligations he debt secured by this trust deed, without with interest as aforesaid, the property here cound for the payment of the obligation he not the nonpayment thereot shall, at the opible and constitute a breach of this trust deed. To pay all costs, fees and expenses rustee incurred in connection with or in entered in connection with or in entered in the payment of the payme | a described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this waiver of any rights arising from breach of simbefore described, as well as the grantor train described, and all such payments shi tion of the beneficiary, render all sums seed. s of this trust including the cost of title sent or increing this obligation and trustee's and an or proceeding purporting to affect the ich the beneficiary or trustee may appear, thence of title and the beneficiary's or trustence of title and the beneficiary's or trustence of title and the beneficiary's or trustence of title and the peneficiary's or trustence of title and the peneficiary such such sum as the appellate court shall adall of the property shall be taken under the require that all or any portion of the | I any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, c, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payerarch as well as the other costs and expenses of the attorney's fees actually incurred. security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, itee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of judge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's atthe right of eminent domain or condemnation, benefic monies payable as compensation for such taking the is an active member of the Oregon Stote Eur, a beat |
| ens or other chalges yet its option, make nent, beneiticiary may, at its option, make nent, beneiticiary may, at its option, make excured hereby, together with the obligations he debt secured by this trust deed, without with interest as aforesaid, the property here cound for the payment of the obligation he not the nonpayment thereof shall, at the opid he and constitute a breach of this trust deed. To pay all costs, fees and expenses rustee incurred in connection with or in enterest in the connection of the payment of the payment and the payment and defend any action of proceeding in which opay all costs and expenses, including evid mentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases a the trial court, grantor further agrees to payment of the payment of t | a described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this waiver of any rights arising from breach of simbefore described, as well as the grantor train described, and all such payments shi tion of the beneficiary, render all sums seed. s of this trust including the cost of title sent or increing this obligation and trustee's and an or proceeding purporting to affect the ich the beneficiary or trustee may appear, thence of title and the beneficiary's or trustence of title and the beneficiary's or trustence of title and the beneficiary's or trustence of title and the peneficiary's or trustence of title and the peneficiary such such sum as the appellate court shall adall of the property shall be taken under the require that all or any portion of the | I any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, c, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payerarch as well as the other costs and expenses of the attorney's fees actually incurred. security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, itee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of judge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's atthe right of eminent domain or condemnation, benefic monies payable as compensation for such taking the is an active member of the Oregon Stote Eur, a beat |
| ens or other chales support the course hereby, together with the obligation he debt secured by this trust deed, without vith interest as aloresaid, the proporty here ound for the payment of the obligation he not the nonpayment thereof shall, at the opinion of the obligation he had constitute a breach of this trust deed, without the countries of the obligation hereby the countries of the obligation hereby the countries of the obligation hereby the constitute a breach of this trust deed to the countries of the opinion of the countries of the coun | a described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this waiver of any rights arising from breach of simbefore described, as well as the grantor rein described, and all such payments shi tion of the beneficiary, render all sums seed. so this trust including the cost of title standorcing this obligation and trustee's and on or proceeding purporting to affect the ich the beneficiary or trustee may appear, lence of title and the beneficiary's or trust shell be fixed by the trial court and in the v such sum as the appellate court shall ad, all of the property shall be taken under to require that all or any portion of the istae hersundar must be either an atterney, witherized to do business under the laws of Orse les subsidieries, affiliaties, agents or krenches | I any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, c, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payerarch as well as the other costs and expenses of the attorney's fees actually incurred. security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, itee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of judge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's atthe right of eminent domain or condemnation, benefic monies payable as compensation for such taking the is an active member of the Oregon Stote Eur, a beat |
| and or other charges are the special period of the caused hereby, together with the obligation are debt secured by this trust deed, without with interest as aforesaid, the proporty here ound for the payment of the obligation he and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the opposite and constitute a breach of this trust deed, without a structured in connection with or in ending the content of the co | a described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this waiver of any rights arising from breach of winbefore described, as well as the grantor trien described, and all such payments shi tion of the beneficiary, render all sums seed. so of this trust including the cost of title as increing this obligation and trustee's and an or proceeding purporting to affect the ich the beneficiary or trustee may appear, there of title and the beneficiary's or trusthence of title and the beneficiary's or trusthell be fixed by the trial court and in the y such sum as the appellate court shall adall of the property shall be taken under a to require that all or any portion of the issue hersunder must be either an atterney, where the trustee hersunder must be either an atterney, where the trustee hersunder must be either an atterney, where the trustee hersunder must be either an atterney, where the trustee hersunder must be either an atterney, where the trustee hersunder affiliates, agents or branches. | I any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, c, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payerarch as well as the other costs and expenses of the attorney's fees actually incurred. security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, tee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's respect to an appeal from any judgment or decree of judge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's atthe right of eminent domain or condemnation, benefits monies payable as compensation for such taking the list of the United Stotes, a title insurance company outhors, the United Stotes or any agency thereof, or an escrey STATE OF OREGON, |
| ens or other charges way, at its option, make lent, beneficiary may, at its option, make cured hereby, together with the obligation he debt secured by this trust deed, without with interest as aforesaid, the property here ound for the payment of the obligation he defend the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the constitute a breach of this trust defend to the constitute a breach of this trust defends to the constitute of the connection with or in ending the constitute of the connection with or in ending the content of the connection with or in ending the content of the content | a described in paragraphs 6 and 70 this waiver of any rights arising from breach of simbelore described, as well as the grantor train described, and all such payments shi tion of the beneficiary, render all sums seed. so it his trust including the cost of title and incoring this obligation and trustee's and in or proceeding purporting to affect the ich the beneficiary or trustee may appear, lence of title and the beneficiary's or trusthall be fixed by the trial court and in the v such sum as the appellate court shall ad all of the property shall be taken under to require that all or any portion of the istee hereunder must be either an atterney, whether the described in the subsideries, affiliates, agents or branches, its subsidieries, affiliates, agents or branches | I any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payerarch as well as the other costs and expenses of the attorney's fees actually incurred. security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, itee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of judge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's attorney are suited as the beneficiary's or trustee's attorney payable as compensation for such taking the is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a benk agon or the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrev |
| ens or other charges and a tits option, make cared hereby, together with the obligations the debt secured by this trust deed, without with interest as aforesaid, the proporty here ound for the payment of the obligation he debt secured by this trust deed, without with interest as aforesaid, the proporty here ound for the payment of the obligation he determined to the nonpayment thereof shall, at the opidies of the constitute a breach of this trust dee 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses rustee incurred in connection with or in ending the control of the connection of the connection of the control of the control of the court, grantor further agrees to pay orney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or incicary shall have the right, it it so elects, sometimes of the control | a described in paragraphs 6 and 70 this waiver of any rights arising from breach of simbelore described, as well as the grantor train described, and all such payments shi tion of the beneficiary, render all sums seed. so it his trust including the cost of title and incoring this obligation and trustee's and in or proceeding purporting to affect the ich the beneficiary or trustee may appear, lence of title and the beneficiary's or trusthall be fixed by the trial court and in the v such sum as the appellate court shall ad all of the property shall be taken under to require that all or any portion of the istee hereunder must be either an atterney, whether the described in the subsideries, affiliates, agents or branches, its subsidieries, affiliates, agents or branches | I any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payerarch as well as the other costs and expenses of the attorney's fees actually incurred. security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, thee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of judge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's atthe right of eminent domain or condemnation, benefic monies payable as compensation for such taking he is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank agon or the United States or any agency thereof, or an escreving the United States or any agency thereof, or an escreving the state of the United States or any agency thereof, or an escreving the united States or any agency thereof, or an escreving the united States or any agency thereof, or an escreving the state of the United States or any agency thereof, or an escreving the united States or any agency thereof, or an escreving the state of the united States or any agency thereof, or an escreving the united States or any agency thereof, or an escreving the state of the united States or any agency thereof, or an escreving the united States or any agency thereof, or an escreving the united States or any agency thereof, or an escreving the united States or any agency thereof, or an escreving the united States or any agency thereof, or an escreving the united States or any agency thereof, or an escreving the united States or any agency the united States or any agency thereof, or an escreving the united States or any agency thereof, or an escreving the united States or any agency the united State |
| ens or other charges part its option, make cured hereby, together with the obligations the debt secured by this trust deed, without vith interest as aforesaid, the proporty here ound for the payment of the obligation he of the nonpayment thereof shall, at the opide and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, tees and expenses rustee incurred in connection with or in entered in connection with or in entered in any suit, action or proceeding in whit or pay all costs and expenses, including eviduant or pay all costs and expenses, including eviduant in this paragraph 7 in all cases a she trial court, grantor further agrees to pay orney's tees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or iniciary shall have the right, if it so elects, wore. The Trust Deed Act provides that the trust company or savings and loan association arised to insure title to real preparty of this strikagent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585. | a described in paragraphs 6 and 70 this waiver of any rights arising from breach of simbelore described, as well as the granton rein described, and all such payments shiften of the beneticiary, render all sums seed, so this trust including the cost of title seed, and the cost of title and the cost of title and the beneticiary or trustee may appear, dence of title and the beneticiary's or trusteelnes of title and the propellate court shall admit all of the property shall be taken under to require that all or any portion of the istee hersunder must be either an attemsy, where the tender of the substitutions, affiliates, agents or brenches | I any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payerarch as well as the other costs and expenses of the attorney's fees actually incurred. security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, itee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of judge reasonable as the heneficiary's or trustee's attorney are suited as the heneficiary's or trustee's attorney are suited as compensation for such taking the is an active member of the Oregon State Bor, a bank sign or the United States or any agency thereof, or an escreve and the united States or any agency thereof, or an escreve or any open or the United States or any agency thereof, or an escreve or a contract of the within instruction of the curtify of that the within instructions are the united States or any agency thereof, or an escreve or any open or the united States or any agency thereof, or an escreve or any open or the united States or any agency thereof. |
| ens or other charges part its option, make cured hereby, together with the obligations the debt secured by this trust deed, without vith interest as aforesaid, the proporty here ound for the payment of the obligation he not the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the obligation he had constitute a breach of this trust deed, without the street of the strust deed, and constitute a breach of this trust deed, and controlled the street of the strust deed to the street of the strust deed to the street of the street of the strust deed to the street of the | a described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this waiver of any rights arising from breach of simbelore described, as well as the grantor trien described, and all such payments she tion of the beneficiary, render all sums seed. so of this trust including the cost of title and incorcing this obligation and trustee's and an or proceeding purporting to affect the ich the beneficiary or trustee may appear, lence of title and the beneficiary's or trusthell be fixed by the trial court and in the y such sum as the appellate court shall ad all of the property shall be taken under a to require that all or any portion of the issue hersunder must be either an atterney, where the trust of the property shall be taken under the trustee that all or any portion of the issue hersunder must be either an atterney, where the substitutions, affillates, agents or branches, its substitutions, affillates, agents or branches. | I any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payerarch as well as the other costs and expenses of the attorney's fees actually incurred. security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, thee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of judge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's attorney are suited as the beneficiary's or trustee's attorney are suited as compensation for such taking the right of eminent domain or condemnation, benefic an active member of the Oregon State Bor, a beak agon or the United States or any agency thereof, or an escreving, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escreving that the within instrument was received for record on the |
| ens or other charges part its option, make cured hereby, together with the obligations the debt secured by this trust deed, without vith interest as aforesaid, the proporty here ound for the payment of the obligation he of the nonpayment thereof shall, at the opide and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, tees and expenses rustee incurred in connection with or in entered in connection with or in entered in any suit, action or proceeding in white open all costs and expenses, including evidence to the control of the c | a described in paragraphs 6 and 70 this waiver of any rights arising from breach of simbelore described, as well as the grantor rein described, and all such payments shatton of the beneticiary, render all sums seed, so this trust including the cost of title and incorcing this obligation and trustee's and an or proceeding purporting to affect the ich the beneticiary or trustee may appear, tence of title and the beneticiary's or trustence of title and the propellate court shall adjust the sum as the appellate court shall adjust to require that all or any portion of the issue hersunder must be either an atterney, whetherized to do business under the laws of Orse, its subsidicries, affillates, agents or branches. | any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payer of the attorney's fees actually incurred. security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, itee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of judge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's attorney and the property of the right of eminent domain or condemnation, benefic and the united States, a title insurance company outhors, the United States or any agency thereaf, or an escrew and united States or any agency thereaf, or an escrew ment was received for record on the desired. |
| and or other charges may, at its option, make cured hereby, together with the obligations are debt secured by this trust deed, without with interest as aforesaid, the proporty here with interest as aforesaid, the proporty here with interest as aforesaid, the proporty here with the nonpayment thereof shall, at the opidie and constitute a breach of this trust deed, without the content of the obligation here incurred in connection with or in ending the content of the co | a described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this waiver of any rights arising from breach of simbelore described, as well as the grantor inhelore described, and all such payments shi tion of the beneficiary, render all sums seed. so of this trust including the cost of title short of the senting this obligation and trustee's and on or proceeding purporting to affect the ich the beneficiary or trustee may appear, lence of title and the beneficiary's or trust shell be fixed by the trial court and in the vsuch sum as the appellate court shall advised by the trial court and in the vsuch sum as the appellate court shall advised by the trial of the property shall be taken under to require that all or any portion of the istee hersunder must be either an atterney, whether the laws of Ors., its subsidieries, affiliates, agents or brenches. | any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payerch as well as the other costs and expenses of the attorney's fees actually incurred. security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, itee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of judge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's attention of a suit of the property of the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneficiary by a trustee's attention of the united States, a title insurance company outhout, the united States or any agency thereof, or an escreving the United States or any agency thereof, or an escreving the united States or any agency thereof, or an escreving the united States or any agency thereof, or an escreving that the within instrument was received for record on the day of the condemnation of of |
| and or other charges with the option, make cured hereby, together with the obligation are debt secured by this trust deed, without with interest as aforesaid, the proporty here cand for the payment of the obligation he and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the nonpayment of the obligation he of the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the nonpayment in connection with or in ending the control of the nonpayment | a described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this waiver of any rights arising from breach of simbelore described, as well as the grantor inhelore described, and all such payments shi tion of the beneficiary, render all sums seed. so of this trust including the cost of title short of the senting this obligation and trustee's and on or proceeding purporting to affect the ich the beneficiary or trustee may appear, lence of title and the beneficiary's or trust shell be fixed by the trial court and in the vsuch sum as the appellate court shall advised by the trial court and in the vsuch sum as the appellate court shall advised by the trial of the property shall be taken under to require that all or any portion of the istee hersunder must be either an atterney, whether the laws of Ors., its subsidieries, affiliates, agents or brenches. | I any of the covenants hereot and for such payments, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payer acre as well as the other costs and expenses of the attorney's fees actually incurred. I including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, itee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees; attorney is seen to for an appeal from any judgment or decree of judge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's atthe right of eminent domain or condemnation, benefic monies payable as compensation for such taking the united Stotes, a title insurance company outhous, the United Stotes or any agency thereof, or an escreve STATE OF OREGON, County of County of County of County of County of Acertify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of at o'clock M., and recorder in the feet feet feet feet feet feet for the feet feet feet feet feet feet feet |
| ens or other charges with the obligation ent, beneficiary may, at its option, make cured hereby, together with the obligation the debt secured by this trust deed, without vith interest as aforesaid, the proporty here with interest as aforesaid, the proporty here ound for the payment of the obligation he and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the opicie and constitute a breach of this trust deed. To pay all costs, fees and expenses rustee incurred in connection with or in entered to a pay all costs and expenses, including evidual in any suit, action or proceeding in whit op pay all costs and expenses, including evidual trial court, grantor further agrees to pay orney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or incirary shall have the right, if it so elects, works tompony or savings and loan association are used to insure title to real property of this state agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585. TRUST DEED | a described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this waiver of any rights arising from breach of simbelore described, as well as the grantor inhelore described, and all such payments shi tion of the beneficiary, render all sums seed. so of this trust including the cost of title shortering this obligation and trustee's and on or proceeding purporting to affect the ich the beneficiary or trustee may appear, lence of title and the beneficiary's or trust shall be fixed by the trial court and in the vauch sum as the appellate court shall admit to require that all or any portion of the issue hersundar must be either an atternay, when the court is a shall of the property shall be taken under to require that all or any portion of the issue hersundar must be either an atternay, when the court is a shall be taken under the state hersundar must be either an atternay, when the court is a shall be taken under the state hersundar must be either an atternay, when the court is a shall be taken under the same as a shall be taken under the same and the same | I any of the covenants hereot and for such payments, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, sourced by this trust deed immediately due and payable without notice, sourced by this trust deed immediately due and payable earch as well as the other costs and expenses of the attorney's fees actually incurred. I including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of judge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's attention of the minent domain or condemnation, benefic monies payable as compensation for such taking he is an active member of the Oregon State Bor, a bank agon or the United States, a title insurance company authors, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escreve STATE OF OREGON, County of |
| and or other charges pay, at its option, make cured hereby, together with the obligations e debt secured by this trust deed, without with interest as aforesaid, the proporty here with interest as aforesaid, the proporty here with the nonpayment of the obligation he and the nonpayment thereof shell, at the opicion of the obligation here of the nonpayment thereof shell, at the opicion of the obligation here of the opicion of the obligation of the obligat | a described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this waiver of any rights arising from breach of simbelore described, as well as the grantor inhelore described, and all such payments shi tion of the beneficiary, render all sums seed. so of this trust including the cost of title shortering this obligation and trustee's and on or proceeding purporting to affect the ich the beneficiary or trustee may appear, lence of title and the beneficiary's or trust shall be fixed by the trial court and in the vauch sum as the appellate court shall admit to require that all or any portion of the issue hersundar must be either an atternay, when the court is a shall of the property shall be taken under to require that all or any portion of the issue hersundar must be either an atternay, when the court is a shall be taken under the state hersundar must be either an atternay, when the court is a shall be taken under the state hersundar must be either an atternay, when the court is a shall be taken under the same as a shall be taken under the same and the same | I any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payable earch as well as the other costs and expenses of the attorney's fees actually incurred. I including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of judge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's attention of the area of the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneficiary by the second of the second of the united States, a title insurance company authors, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escreve STATE OF OREGON, County of Co |
| and or other charges pay, at its option, make cared hereby, together with the obligations e debt secured by this trust deed, without with interest as aforesaid, the proporty here bund for the payment of the obligation he did the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the obligation here the second constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses ustee incurred in connection with or in enders of the content of the obligation of the second in any suit, action or proceeding in white open all costs and expenses, including evidentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases a fee trial court, grantor further agrees to pay orney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or incident which have the right, if it so elects, the Trust Deed Act provides that the trust company or savings and loan association or used to insure title to real property of this strategent licensed under ORS 698.505 to 696.585. TRUST DEED | a described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this waiver of any rights arising from breach of simbelote described, as well as the grantor imbelote described, and all such payments shi tion of the beneficiary, render all sums seed. so of this trust including the cost of title short of the senting purporting to affect the cin the beneficiary or trustee's and on or proceeding purporting to affect the cin the beneficiary or trustee may appear, lence of title and the beneficiary's or trust shall be tixed by the trial court and in the v such sum as the appellate court shall ad, all of the property shall be taken under to require that all or any portion of the stee hersundar must be either an atternay, when the substitution of the stee hersundar must be either an atternay, when the substitution of the stee hersundar must be either an atternay, when the substitution of the stee hersundar must be either an atternay, when the substitution of the stee hersundars, affiliates, agants or branches, its substitutions, affiliates, agants or branches. | any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payable earch as well as the other costs and expenses of the attorney's fees actually incurred. Including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of judge reasonable as the heneficiary's or trustee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees after a storney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees attorney's fees; the amount of a trustee's attorney's fees attorney's or trustee's attorney's fees attor |
| ent, beneficiary may, at its option, make cured hereby, together with the obligations the debt secured by this trust deed, without with interest as aforesaid, the proporty here with interest and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the opinion of the and constitute a breach of this trust dee 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses, uncluding evid on any suit, action or proceeding in whith the pay all costs and expenses, including evid per all court, grantor further agrees to pay formey's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or siciary shall have the right, if it so elects, will be a company or savings and loan association or sized to insure title to real property of this stringent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.505. TRUST DEED Granter Beneficiary | a described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this waiver of any rights arising from breach of simbelore described, as well as the grantor inhelore described, and all such payments shi tion of the beneficiary, render all sums seed. so of this trust including the cost of title and incoring this obligation and trustee's and on or proceeding purporting to affect the ich the beneficiary or trustee may appear, lence of title and the beneficiary's or trustence true and in the visite such sum as the appellate court shall admit or require that all or any portion of the uston harmonic must be either an atterney, which is subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches. SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE | any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payable earth as well as the other costs and expenses of the attorney's fees actually incurred. security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, tee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of judge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's atthered to eminent domain or condemnation, benefic monies payable as compensation for such taking the Is an active member of the Oregon State Ber, a beak agon or the United States, a title insurance company outhors, the United States or any agency thereaf, or an escreve of the County of th |
| ent, beneficiary may, at its option, make cured hereby, together with the obligations and the debt secured by this trust deed, without with interest as aforesaid, the proporty here bund for the payment of the obligation here the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the obligation here the none of the obligation here the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the nonpayment of the obligation here the nonpayment of the obligation here of the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the nonpayment of the obligation here of the nonpayment of the | a described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this waiver of any rights arising from breach of simbelote described, as well as the grantor imbelote described, and all such payments shi tion of the beneficiary, render all sums seed. so of this trust including the cost of title seal of the cost of the seal of the cost of title seal of the cost of title seal of the beneficiary or trustee may appear, there of title and the beneficiary's or trustence to title and the beneficiary's or trustence and in the vauch sum as the appellate court shall ad all of the property shall be taken under to require that all or any portion of the istoc hersunder must be either an atterney, which is subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches. SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE | any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payable earch as well as the other costs and expenses of the attorney's fees actually incurred. Including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of judge reasonable as the heneficiary's or trustee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees after a storney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees attorney's fees; the amount of a trustee's attorney's fees attorney's or trustee's attorney's fees attor |
| and or other charges may, at its option, make cared hereby, together with the obligations e debt secured by this trust deed, without with interest as aforesaid, the proporty here band for the payment of the obligation he did the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses ustee incurred in connection with or in enders of the content of the connection with or in enders of the costs and expenses, including evidential court, grantor further agrees to pay only is fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or incurred that the event that any portion or incurry shall have the right, if it so elects, the Trust Deed Act provides that the trust company or savings and loan association cuts the court of the trust company or savings and loan association cuts the trust company or savings and loan association cuts the court of the trust company or savings and loan association cuts the court of the court of the court of the state of the court of th | a described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this waiver of any rights arising from breach of simbelote described, as well as the grantor imbelote described, and all such payments shi tion of the beneficiary, render all sums seed. so of this trust including the cost of title seal of the cost of the seal of the cost of title seal of the cost of title seal of the beneficiary or trustee may appear, there of title and the beneficiary's or trustence to title and the beneficiary's or trustence and in the vauch sum as the appellate court shall ad all of the property shall be taken under to require that all or any portion of the istoc hersunder must be either an atterney, which is subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches. SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE | any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payable earth as well as the other costs and expenses of the attorney's fees actually incurred. security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, tee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of judge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's atthered to eminent domain or condemnation, benefic monies payable as compensation for such taking the Is an active member of the Oregon State Ber, a beak agon or the United States, a title insurance company outhors, the United States or any agency thereaf, or an escreve of the County of th |
| ent, beneficiary may, at its option, make cured hereby, togother with the obligations to debt secured by this trust deed, without vith interest as aforesaid, the proporty here ound for the payment of the obligation he not the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option and constitute a breach of this trust deed. State of the strust deed, without a state of the state of t | a described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this waiver of any rights arising from breach of simbelote described, as well as the grantor imbelote described, and all such payments shi tion of the beneficiary, render all sums seed. so of this trust including the cost of title seal of the cost of the seal of the cost of title seal of the cost of title seal of the beneficiary or trustee may appear, there of title and the beneficiary's or trustence to title and the beneficiary's or trustence and in the vauch sum as the appellate court shall ad all of the property shall be taken under to require that all or any portion of the istoc hersunder must be either an atterney, which is subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches. SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE | any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and payable earth as well as the other costs and expenses of the attorney's fees actually incurred. security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, tee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of judge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's atthered to eminent domain or condemnation, benefic monies payable as compensation for such taking the Is an active member of the Oregon State Ber, a beak agon or the United States, a title insurance company outhors, the United States or any agency thereaf, or an escreve of the County of th |

which are in excess of the amount required to pay all measonable costs, expenses and attorney's tees necessarily paid or incurred by granter in the trial and proceedings, deal be paid expensarily paid or incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, deal be paid expensarily paid or incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, deal be paid expensarily paid or incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, deal be paid expensarily paid or incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, deal be paid expensarily paid or incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, and an advantage of the process of the note of the process of the note for such process of the note for such process of the note for such processary in the paid in the process of the note for such processary in the paid in the process of the note for such processary in the paid in the processary in the paid in the process of the note for such processary in the process of the note for such processary in the paid in the processary in the processary in the paid in the processary in the paid in the processary in 25195 ill warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

| (a)* primarily for (b) for an organic This deed applies personal representatives, secured hereby, whether In construing this if the context so requires made, assumed and implification of the context of | grantor's personal, family of grantor's personal, family of tation, or (even if grantor is to, inures to the benefit of the successors and assigns. The sor not named as a beneficiar frust deed, it is understood, the singular shall be taken ted to make the provisions if WHEREOF, the grant | a natural person) are for band binds all parties hereto, term beneficiary shall mean y herein. that the grantor, trustee and to mean and include the phereof apply equally to corpor has executed this instantiant of the phereof apply equally to corpor has executed this instantiant of the phereof apply equally to corpor has executed this instantiant. | their heirs, legatees, devi- the holder and owner, inc- il or beneficiery may each ural, and that generally al- orations and to individuals. trument the day and | be more than one period for the more than the period of the more than th | shall be |
|--|--|--|---|--|----------------|
| not applicable, it warranty as such word is defined in beneficiary. MUST comply disclosures; for this purpos if compliance with the Act | s use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1: Is not required, disregard this STATE OF OREGO This instrume | Regulation Z, the y making required 1319, or equivalent. In the control of the co | MATH SEP | ss. TEMBER 29 | , 19.93 .19 |
| | 1 | | > 00 | lli- | |
| | OFFICIAL SEAL TAMMY C. ALLEN ROYARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 022865 UMSSV REQUEST FOR ALLES | My∞m | mission expires | | r Oregon |
| 3) 100 mm | SEGNEST OF SERVICES | Bonsales | | | |

Klamath County Title co

Mortgages

A.D., 19 93 at 11:40 o'clock

29th_

N37

the _

AM., and duly recorded in Vol. __

Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
By Danders Marie State

_ on Page ___25194

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

of

PBE \$15.00

Filed for record at request of

0.3320